FRANKLIN/FULTON COUNTIES
2019-2020 MEETING SCHEDULE

DATE
July 18, 2019

September 16, 2019

October 16, 2019

November 18, 2019

NO DECEMBER MEETING
January 21, 2020

February 18, 2020

March 19, 2020**

April 20, 2020

May 18, 2020

TIME
8:30 am

6:00 pm

5:30 pm
6:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm

5:30 pm
6:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

MEETING
FCCC

FCCC

Registration

FCCC

New Member Dinner
FCCC

FCCC

FCCC

Registration

FCCC

Legislative Dinner
FCCC

FCCC

** please note change in location for March Dinner

**Shook Home Boardroom

is located at:

1

1

1

1

: 75 South Second Street

: Chambersburg, PA 17201

LOCATION

Perkins
Chambersburg, PA

Shook Home Boardrm
Chambersburg, PA

John Allison Public House
Greencastle, PA

Shook Home Boardrm
Chambersburg, PA

Shook Home Boardrm
Chambersburg, PA

Shook Home Boardrm
Chambersburg, PA

John Allison Public House
Greencastle, PA

Shook Home Boardrm
Chambersburg, PA
Shook Home Boardrm
Chambersburg, PA



